
A E

Notes

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

Grade 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grade 2 3 7 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Grade 3SEI1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grade 3 nonSEI 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

                      Totals 5 10 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0

1 Grade 3SEI ("G3SEI") refers to Grade 3 leaks of significant environmental impact.

Quarterly Leak Summary (Rev. 7/2019)

Leaks Repaired                              
Leaks Eliminated by Replacement 

or Otherwise              

Leaks 

Pending at 

End of 

Quarter                       

QUARTER  1 - 2025

Name of Operator:  Westfield Gas + Electric

Operator Name

B C D
Leaks 

Classified 

Up

Leaks 

Classified 

Down

Leaks Carried 

Forward from 

Previous Year

New Leaks Identified                         



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N

Street Number and Name Town/City Designation Date
Leak Extent or Barhole 

Reading

Method Used [Leak Extent/ 

Barhole) 
592080 51 Southgate Ave Westfield 3 12/17/2024 Carried Forward

592092 7 Donald Dr Westfield 2 12/27/2024 Carried Forward

592094 Southwick Rd (SWW ROW) Westfield 3 12/26/2024 Carried Forward

592097 15 Cardinal Ln Westfield 2 12/26/2024 1/10/2025 Carried Forward Repaired

592102 12 Dana St Westfield 2 12/31/2024 Carried Forward

592146 101 Colony Dr Westfield 3 1/6/2025 Newly Identified

592150 8 Sackett St Westfield 1 1/16/2025 1/16/2025 Newly Identified Repaired

592195 341 Southwick Rd Westfield 2 1/27/2025 Newly Identified

592206 175 Southwick Rd Westfield 3 2/12/2025 Newly Identified

592208 1177 Shaker Rd Westfield 2 2/4/2025 Newly Identified

592210 18 Patterson St Westfield 2 2/3/2025 Newly Identified

592225 4 Pilgrim Dr Westfield 2 2/24/2025 Newly Identified

592227 18 Darwin Dr Westfield 2 2/25/2025 Newly Identified

592267 10 Squire Ln Westfield 2 3/12/2025 3/14/2025 Newly Identified Repaired

592310 66 Beveridge Blvd Westfield 2 3/12/2025 Newly Identified

Detailed Quarterly  Information (Rev. 7/2019)

Leak ID (if 

applicable)

Repair Dates (during 

quarter)

QUARTER  1 - 2025

Name of Operator:  Westfield Gas + Electric

Location
 Grade   [1, 

2, 3]
Status at End of Quarter

Carried Forward/    Newly 

Identified 
Classification Date

Prior Grade (if  change 

in classification)

For G3SEI Leaks
Notes/Explanations


