## Quarterly Leak Summary (Rev. 7/2019)

## QUARTER 1 - 2025

Name of Operator: Westfield Gas + Electric

	Α	В				С				D				E		Leaks Classified	Notes
Operator Name	Leaks Carried Forward from	New Leaks Identified				Leaks Repaired				Leaks Eliminated by Replacement or Otherwise				Pending at			
	Previous Year	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	End of Quarter	Up	Down	
Grade 1	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Grade 2	3	7	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8			
Grade 3SEI <sup>1</sup>	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Grade 3 nonSEI	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4			
Totals	5	10	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12	0	0	

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Grade 3SEI ("G3SEI") refers to Grade 3 leaks of significant environmental impact.

	А	В С	D	E	F	G	Н	I	J	K	L	М	N	
1		Detailed Quarterly Information (Rev. 7/2019)												
	1	Detailed equaliterly information (new.1/2013)												
2		QUARTER 1 - 2025												
3		Name of Operator: Westfield Gas + Electric												
4														
5	Leak ID (if applicable)	Location	Grade [1, 2, 3]	Classification Date	Repair Dates (during quarter)	Carried Forward/ Newly Identified	Status at End of Quarter	Prior Grade (if change in classification)	For G3SEI Leaks			Notes/Explanations		
6		Street Number and Name Town/City							Designation Date	Leak Extent or Barhole Reading	Method Used [Leak Extent/ Barhole)			
7	592080	51 Southgate Ave Westfield	3	12/17/2024		Carried Forward								
8	592092	7 Donald Dr Westfield	2	12/27/2024		Carried Forward								
9	592094	Southwick Rd (SWW ROW) Westfield	3	12/26/2024		Carried Forward								
10	592097	15 Cardinal Ln Westfield	2	12/26/2024	1/10/2025	Carried Forward	Repaired							
11	592102	12 Dana St Westfield	2	12/31/2024		Carried Forward								
12	592146	101 Colony Dr Westfield	3	1/6/2025		Newly Identified								
13	592150	8 Sackett St Westfield	1	1/16/2025	1/16/2025	Newly Identified	Repaired							
14	592195	341 Southwick Rd Westfield	2	1/27/2025		Newly Identified								
15	592206	175 Southwick Rd Westfield	3	2/12/2025		Newly Identified								
16	592208	1177 Shaker Rd Westfield	2	2/4/2025		Newly Identified								
17	592210	18 Patterson St Westfield	2	2/3/2025		Newly Identified								
18	592225	4 Pilgrim Dr Westfield	2	2/24/2025		Newly Identified								
19	592227 592267	18 Darwin Dr Westfield 10 Squire Ln Westfield	2	2/25/2025	2/44/2025	Newly Identified	Descript d							
20	592267 592310	10 Squire Ln Westfield 66 Beveridge Blvd Westfield	2	3/12/2025 3/12/2025	3/14/2025	Newly Identified Newly Identified	Repaired							
21	592310	oo Beverlage Biva Westfield		3/12/2025		Newly Identified								
22			1											
24			-				1							
25														
23						1	l	l l						